REVISED BUS SCHEDULE
(Effective December 1, 1948)

Monday Through Saturday
MORNING (A.M, ' AFTERNOON !P.M.Z

Lv, Walkers Lake 6: 35 Townsite Loop 5125
Lv. Schreiber "’ 6245 Dispatch Office 3 35
Ar, Millsite (via Selkirk Ave, and Ar, Millsite 3:40
' Hudson Drive 7:15 Lv. Millsite 4:10
Townsite Loop 7:20 Ar., Schreiber (via Hudson Drive &
Dispatch Office 7: 30 Selkirk ‘Ave, - 4335
Ar, Millsite 7:35 Lv. Schreiber (School Bus) 4:40
Townsite Loop 7:40 Ar. Millsite (via Selkirk Ave., & |
Dispatch Office 7+ 50 Hudson Drive) 5:05
Ar., Millsite 7:55 Lv. Millsite 5:10
Lv., Millsite 8:10 Townsite Loop 5:15
(via Hudson Drive & Selkirk Ar, Millsite /5:80
(School Bus) 8:15 Lv, Millsite 5285
Ar., Schreiber - 8:45 Ar. Schreiber (via Hudson Drive &
Lv. Schreiber 11:15 _ Selkirk Ave,) 6:05
Ar. Millsite (via Selkirk & Hudson Dr)11:45 Ar, Walker's Lake 6:15
Lv, Millsite 12:05
Townsite Loop 12:10 NIGHT (P.M.)
Townsite Loop 12:40
Dispatch Office 12: 50 Townsite Loop 11385
Ar, Millsite 12:55 Dispatch Office 11¢35
‘r. Millsite 11:40
Lv. Millsite 12:10
Townsite Loop 12:15

Sunday Only
MORNING (A.M, AFTERNOON gP.M.Z NIGHT !P.M.I

Townsite Loop 7325 Townsite Loop  3:25 Townsite Loop 11425
Dispatch Office 7235 Dispatch Office 3:35 Dispatch Office 11385
Ar, Millsite 74+ 40 Ar, Millsite 3: 40 Ar, Millsite 11:40
Lv, Millsite 8:10 Lv, Millsite 4:10 Lv, Millsite 12:10
' Townsite Loop 8:15 Townsite Loop 4:105 Townsite Loop 12:15

TOWNSITE LOOP In covering the "Townsite Loop" referred to 1in the above schedule, the bus
will proceed west on Hudson Drive around the Hudson Drive curve to the

junction of Hudson Drive and Selkirk Ave., then south on Selkirk to Highway #17. Turning

east on the highway it will then go along MacDonald Ave. and the northern half of Kenogami

Road back to Highway #17 and then to the mill,
The times indicated on the schedule for "Townsite Loop" runs, are the times the bus

will start from the corner of Highway #17 and Hudson Drive,

SCHEDULED STOPS IN TOWNSITE

1, North junction of Hudson Drive and Selkirk Avenue.
2. West junction of Hudson Drive and Poplar Crescent.
3, South junction of Hudson Drive and Birch Crescent.
4, South junction of Hudson Drive and Selkirk Avenue,
5. Corner of Selkirk Avenue and Highway #17.

6. Corner of MacDonald Avenue and Kenogami Road.

7. Corner of Highway #17 and ¥ nogard Road,

8., Corner of Highway #17 and Hudson Drive.

TERRACE BAY FARE On and after December 1, 1948 a flat fare of 10¢ per ride will be charged
by the Bus Company for service between the "Townsite Loop" and millsite.

SCHREIBER FARE Same as at present with commuters tickets available at the Barber Shop.




